Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ICs to be used in applications requiring electrical isolation without
the use of opto-isolators or other costly isolation techniques.
DESCRIPTION (continued)
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number [1]
Package Primary Sampled
Current , IP
(A)
Sensitivity
Sens (Typ.)
(mV/A) [2]
TOP
(°C)
Packing [3]
Terminals Signal Pins
ACS772LCB-050U-PFF-T Formed Formed 50 80 –40 to 150
34 pieces
per tube
ACS772LCB-050B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±50 40 –40 to 150
ACS772LCB-100U-PFF-T Formed Formed 100 40 –40 to 150
ACS772LCB-100B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±100 20 –40 to 150
ACS772KCB-150U-PFF-T Formed Formed 150 26.66 –40 to 125
ACS772KCB-150B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±150 13.33 –40 to 125
ACS772ECB-200U-PFF-T Formed Formed 200 20 –40 to 85
ACS772ECB-200B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±200 10 –40 to 85
ACS772ECB-250U-PFF-T Formed Formed 250 16 –40 to 85
ACS772ECB-250B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±250 8 –40 to 85
[1] Additional leadform and Sensitivity options available for qualified volumes.
[2] Measured at VCC = 5 V.
[3] Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
ACS 772 L CB - 050 B T